

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 15(09)2021
Spl Case - 250/2019
CNR-WBSP01-017048-2019
Canning PS- 418 dated 28/07/19
Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 16
Dt. 04.05.2023

Today is fixed for hearing bail applications in respect of accused
namely Mirza Molla @ Gaji , Somnath Dash and Sakher Ali Laskar @
Raju .

Both the Ld Counsels are present.

C/R is taken up hearing .

At the time of hearing ,it appears that the notice not yet served to the
defacto complainant.

**Accordingly , I.O of this case is directed to inform the date to the defacto
complainant regarding this bail hearing.**

Fix 12.05.2023 for hearing bail applications.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore