

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 15(09)2021
Spl Case - 250/2019
CNR-WBSP01-017048-2019
Canning PS- 418 dated 28/07/19
Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 27
Dt. 21.02.2024

Out of five accused persons , three accused person namely Mirza Molla @ Gaji ,
Somnath Dash and Sakher Ali Laskar @ Raju are produced from J.C through
V.C.S.

Two Female accused namely Anjura Begum @ Monju and Mabuda @
Mafuja Sardar are produced from J.C in person.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the Ld counsels are present.

Ld Spl P.P is appeared with one witness.

Witness is examined as PW4 and cross examination in full then
discharged.

Documents are marked as Exhibit no P-6 , P-7 and P-8.

Todate 22.02.2024 for production and evidence.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore